PSLI Spec Sheet
   Available Standard Sizing
**Custom sizing and venting options available upon request.
Please contact a dealer for more information**
PSLI25-028​ ​ 28 ⅜”w x 12”h x 25 ½”d
PSLI25-034​ ​ 34 ⅜”w x 12”h x 25 ½”d
PSLI25-040​ ​ 40 ⅜”w x 12”h x 25 ½”d
PSLI25-046​ ​ 46 ⅜”w x 12”h x 25 ½”d
PSLI25-052​ ​ 52 ⅜”w x 12”h x 25 ½”d
PSLI25-058​ ​ 58 ⅜”w x 12”h x 25 ½”d
**External Blower Model SKU shown**
0 = External Blower (not included)​ ​  1= 450 CFM Internal  Blower (included) - 7” duct
2 = 600 CFM Internal Blower (included) - 8” duct​ 3 = 1200 CFM Internal Blower (included) - 10” duct
Available Material Choices